
Schedule A.M. Schedule P.M.

Depart Bus Shop 7:48 Depart Bus Shop 2:45

1 2010 Golden Eagle Dr 7:55 FJMES @ SSS 3:07

2 2032 Golden Eagle Dr 7:56 Golden Eagle Dr/Blackhawk Dr 3:14

3 Valleyview Dr 8:01 Roundabout 2240/Blackhawk Dr 3:15

4 Whitewood/Cypress 8:04 Blackhawk Dr/Golden Eagle Dr 3:17

5 1386 Cypress Dr 8:07 Blackhawk Dr/Whiskey Jack Dr 3:18

SSS 8:14 1249 Valleyview Dr 3:21

6 Golden Eagle Dr/Blackhawk Dr 8:21 Cypress/Whitewood Cr 3:23

7 Roundabout 2240/Blackhawk Dr 8:22 Cypress Dr/Cypress Pl 3:24

8 Blackhawk Dr/Golden Eagle Dr 8:24 SSS 3:35

9 Blackhawk Dr/Whiskey Jack Dr 8:25 2010 Golden Eagle Dr 3:42

10 1249 Valleyview Dr 8:28 2032 Golden Eagle Dr 3:43

11 Cypress/Whitewood Cr 8:30 Valleyview Dr 3:47

12 Cypress Dr/Cypress Pl 8:31 Whitewood/Cypress 3:50

FJMES @ SSS 8:38 1386 Cypress Dr 3:52

Bus Shop 3:59

Updated Sept 3, 2025

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 5 (Southeast Kootenay) 2025/2026
Route S1 - Sparwood Heights

Bus No. 4058 - Gail Halko 

9/3/2025


